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2274085
2417688
2417839
0374610
2276855
2571935
2572172
2417639
2563874
2572131

2572298
2572216
2417388

2417751
2276878
2572109
2415525
2131693
2276886

1785924
2165685
2417497
2417763

2274168

AL-TAWASEL TRADING LIMITED

ANKEN TRADING LIMITED

ART GREAT INVESTMENT LIMITED

ASTAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Advantage Business Solutions Limited

Ambo (HK) Technology Co., Limited

Ascent impex Limited

BAOLONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

BINFEN LIMITED

BRIGHT GROUP GREEN TIME GLUE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

BRIGHT SIGN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Best Phone HK International Co., Limited

CHARLES CLARE FRANCE TRADING LIMITED

CHENGLI INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
CHINA ASIA GROUP LIMITED

CHINA C & S ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CHINA CHU-TEA INTERNATIONAL INVEST CO., LIMITED
CHINA HEXIE GROUP LIMITED

CHINA LIANG'AN ECONOMIC CULTURAL EXCHANGE GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA NET LIBRARY (GROUP) STOCK LIMITED
CHINA NONG LIAN INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
CHINA SANJIN PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA SUPER MODEL CHAMPIONSHIPS OPERATION
MANAGEMENT ORGANIZATION SHARES CO., LIMITED

CHINA TOP UNION LIMITED
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1493298
2417809
2276881
2417945
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2566948
2163946

2414811
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0446650
2415726
2417482
2276915
2414502
2131726
2131963
2276899
2274097
2131867
2417525
2414778
2571909
2418001
2421643
2421355
2421570
2417456
2571903
2417338

CHINESE ZEN TEA ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHONGCAI INT'L GROUP (ASIA) LIMITED
CORE ONE & L LIMITED

CREATIVITY IS NEVER LIMITED

CROXTON PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

China Foshi Articles International Alliance Limited

Cirrus Ventures Limited
D.C GROUPS CO., LIMITED
D.W RECYCLING ENERGY TECHNOLOGY HOLDING LIMITED

DAOBANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DE XIN HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

DINGHAO TRADING LIMITED

DIRECT FULL ESTATE LIMITED

DTCM GLOBAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Daniel Industrial Technology Co., Limited

Derun East Industry Group Limited

Dow nets Co., Limited

Dream AR Technology Co., Limited

Dream Fireworks Co., Limited

E Weekly Limited

EAST UNIVERSE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

EASY PROSPER FINANCIAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ELAINE APPAREL (HK) CO., LIMITED

Exam King Limited

FEILONGDA TRADE CO., LIMITED

FORESTER HONG KONG LIMITED

FRANCE EVA INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
FRYER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Finlainterpace Group Co., Limited

Fu Sun Tyre Limited

GANXING INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GAO RUI SHENG XIANG INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED
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2572069
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2571994
2274173

2417436
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2571962
2566878
2572283
2421594
1785993
2572152

2417450
2572102
2572232
2421630
2417562
2421773
2566686
2417464
2417355
2571898
2572195
2572077

GERMANY HOMEFULL INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

GERMANY KELAITE LUBRICATING OIL TECHNOLOGY R&D
CO., LIMITED

GERMANY LLEBHERR GROUP CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY
LUBRICATION SYSTEM LIMITED

GERMANY SACHSEN PETROCHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
GERMANY WEIGER ALUMINUM GROUP CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL CASTLE INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOLDAN SHENJUN LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

GOOD WISH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GRAND VISION INVESTMENT LIMITED

GREAT CHINA INTERNATIONAL FUNDS DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN I LOVE MY FAMILY CERAMIC
LIMITED

GUOSHOU LIMITED

HAIDI COMMERCIAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HALENDR LIMITED

HANG YUE (HONG KONG) HOLDING CO., LIMITED
HARBOUR COOL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HAY FORTUNE LIMITED

HK BAYINHE FASHION LIMITED

HK Ching Chi International Education Group Company Limited

HK DEYITANG TECHNOLOGY PHARMACY CO., LIMITED
HK DINGLI TRADE LIMITED

HK DUOGOL GROUP LIMITED

HK FEIERRUI JEWELRY LIMITED

HK FORTUNATE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HK FU FENG FURNITURE LIMITED

HK GUANG XING LONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK GUANMEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK JIA NAI HUA TRADE LIMITED

HK JIN YI CULTURAL MEDIA CO., LIMITED

HK JUCHA GONGCHA LIMITED

HK LANGSHI FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT INT'L CO., LIMITED
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2132008
2414946
2131719
2415604
2572239
2417658

2131784
1785871
2572271
2414746
2417337
2421301
2572101
2421300
2417401
2415555
2421436
2566871

2414606
2131862
2273974
2163243
2421464

2572054
2160093

2132004

2417704
2572183
2417645
2572010
2159730

HK SHENGRUN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HK VIN YOISTEL BIO-TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK VITALITE INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK XIANGNAIER (GROUP) LIMITED

HK XILIANG INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HK YUYUN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDING CO.,
LIMITED

HK Yilong Trading Management Limited

HK ZHONGIJIN HENGYE GROUP LIMITED

HOLLAND YONGHUI MEDICAL TECH LIMITED

HONG KONG DIANKAI ENGINEERING INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG HOLLYKING ASTA LIMITED

HONG KONG HUI HENG HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HUNTING TIDE CULTURE LIMITED

HONG KONG JIN DE KAI HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JINGSHUN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JOYWAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG LANTIAN GERUI MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MARKETING INTELLIGENT INDUSTRIES CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG MILLION KANG FULL TRADE LIMITED
HONG KONG OKA SEIKO LIMITED

HONG KONG PRIDE MAY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SEN KE ORGANISMS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONG RONG CHANG TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ALINA PERSONAL STUDIO CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FIREWORM NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUI SHENG CHANG INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT
HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUIYANG TECHNOLOGY SHARES LIMITED
HONGKONG LY GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG TZ PUFF CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XI ER PAUL COSTUME CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YANZI FAMOUS BRAND CO., LIMITED
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2417478
2417458
2566886
2417864
2566804
2415590
2417393
2417408
2276938
2274253
2571883
2572226
2414913
2421411
2566715
2131668
2572235
2572271
2566938

2417744
2572099
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2417165
2571933

2417999
1843559
1749508
2571845
2415560
2415547
2567137

HONGLING INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONOUR CHINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HOPE FAR CO., LIMITED

HUGE PROFIT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HULLION CO., LIMITED

HUNG WING INVESTMENT CREATION LIMITED

Hc Technology Engineering Co., Limited

Hohofun Limited

Holatek International Limited

Hong Kong Hongyang Investment Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong New International Logistics CO., Limited

Hong Su Industry Co., Limited

Hong kong Yimeico Biological Technology Co., Limited
HongKong DaiQiu Leatherwear & Accessories Co., Limited
HongKong Lee Tai Limited

HongKong YoonJun Fashion Co., Limited

Hongkong Hengli Financial Group Limited

Hongkong Tiangi Jewelry Auction Co., Limited

Hongkong Yutian Global Superior Products Group Co., Limited

Hung Shing Construction Limited

T-ORIGIN PR CONSULTING LIMITED

I-Paris Limited

INCOME BEST GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING ENTERPRISE LIMITED

ITALY TALESS TECHNOLOGY BEDROOM PRODUCTS
COMPANY LIMITED

International Touch Consolidation Limited

JIAN ZHEN INT'L (HK) TRADING LIMITED

JIEUN ASSET LIMITED

JIN CHEN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
J1J International Tradings Limited

JUDA LIMITED

Jia Ye (Hong Kong) Trade Co., Limited
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2276861
2276856
2415688
2415696
2566857
2276909
2276872
2417559
2572042
2417150
0489337
2132076
2417533
2417796
2563872
2417465
2417862
2417476
2157827
2572088
2566930
2421512
2417941
2417582
2417872
2566683
2276891
2566877
2417818
2566722
2571841
2417921
2417549

KEENWOOD LP&TR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
KEI FAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
KGE EDUCATION LIMITED

KGE INVESTMENT LIMITED

KHS HOLDINGS FINANCE LIMITED

KINETIC ELEMENTS LIMITED

KINGS LOK CAPITAL HOLDINGS CO. LIMITED
KONG TEAM INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KREATE ENTERTAINMENT CO., LIMITED
KUNQIANG LIMITED

KWONG KIN FOUNDATION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Kids Interactive Development Company Limited
LANGKANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
LEABON INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LIANG FU INDUSTRY LIMITED

LINK FOOTWEAR TRADING CO., LIMITED
LUCKY EXPRESS TRADING LIMITED

LUCKY VIEW HOLDINGS LIMITED

Lotus Trading International (Hongkong) Limited
MILES GOOD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MINXING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
MT3 Technologies Limited

MU CASTRO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MULTI-CONCEPT LIMITED

MULTI-WEALTHY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MUTE CREATIVE LIMITED

MYOU CREATIVE DESIGN LIMITED

Magic Bucks Private Limited

Magnificent Technology Solutions Co., Limited
Master Place Company Limited

Micro Tesco Electronic Commerce Co., Limited

NEW ASIA LIMITED

NICE CHINA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2276896
2417654
2572293
2242472
2131815
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2417990
2414973
2417461
2417695
2572212
2417421

2417469
2421592

New Era Virtual Technology Limited
OCEAN C-HK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
OCEAN WORLD LIMITED

OLIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ONE BELT ONE ROAD CULTURE DEVELOPMENT CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

On Glory Catering Limited

PRO HEALTH SPORTS LIFE LIMITED

PROFIT ACCORD LIMITED

Phygge Limited

PingSheng Technology HK Co., Limited

QIAN WEI SHENG SHI CO., LIMITED

Qingdao Yimaoshunda Import And Export Co., Limited
RALADA INTERNATIONAL HONG KONG LIMITED
REGAL MILLIONS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
REMAX ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

REMAX SHOES AND CLOTHES ACCESSORIES SPORTS
LIMITED

RICH EMPIRE TRADING LIMITED

RIGO TROLLER YACHTS LIMITED

RIZHONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

ROYAL BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

RUN CHANG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

RUN HENG JEWELRY LIMITED

Rongfeng Telecommunications Limited

Royal Tong Ren Flagship store Limited

SHANGHAI SHUIZHIYUAN PUMP INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SHEEN LUCK ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SHENGSHENGTONGDA (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHINYO INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

SIDEBER (HK) BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SILVER CASTLE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SINO ACCESSORIES LIMITED
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0374932
2566932
2276946
2572203
2572289
2572012
2221917
2417402
2421438
2421478
2417517
2417940
2417949
2276916
2274214
2572087
2276922
2566769
0374713
2417350
2414560

1785901
2417927
2417485
2572294
2572000
2421518
2566955
2417405
2572005
2276954
2417367
2415680

SINOTECH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SMILEFACE TRADE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SUNGEI WANG TRADING LIMITED

SUNJOLLY ELECTRICS CO., LIMITED

SUPER DAY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Saitesi International Co., Limited

Scadlock Asia Limited

Sen Mi (Hong Kong) Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Senbo Hardware CO., Limited

Shida International Import And Export Trading Co., Limited
Small Bites Prince Limited

Southern Hills Limited

Spake International Company Limited

TAIWAN RED DRAGONFLY SHOES LIMITED
THEMDCC LIMITED

TIME BLESSING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TITAN RESOURCES GROUP LIMITED
TOUCHTRACKER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
TUNG SHING (USA-CAN) LIMITED

Topclearing Capital Group Limited

U LIGHT LIGHTING ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

UNIQUE DYNAMIC LIMITED

UNITED PROPERTIES (HK) LIMITED

VICTOR REGENT LIMITED

VICTORY PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
VIS TRADING CO., LIMITED

Valley 8th Enterprise (H.K.) Limited

WDLY BUSINESS LIMITED

WENCHEN TRADE HONGKONG LIMITED

WEST WINNER LIMITED

WESTMOORE COMPANY SECRETARY (HK) LIMITED
WINBO ACCESSORIES CAR LIMITED

WISE KGE LIMITED
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2415610
2131637

2414620
2276874
2417522
2572130
2414519
2415654
2572091
2414966
2571991
2421474
2571891
2160881
2165199

2417748
2417684
2417935

2421607
2567024
2414822
2417563
2566861
2417979
2566660
2417735

WOD INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

WORLD CHINESE PHILHARMONIC SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
LIMITED

WORLD EXPRESS TRADING LIMITED
WORLDWIDE COMMERCIAL CO. LIMITED
Watson Technology Co., Limited

Wisdom Translation Services Limited

YANFIELD LIMITED

YI FU SHENG TRADE LIMITED

YICO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YIWU JIEYA INDUSTRY AND TRADE LIMITED
YONGDETAI SHARE LIMITED

YONGLEKANG INT'L HEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
‘YongPing Furniture Co., Limited

Youme Union Co., Limited

Yu Kai International (HK) Biological Technology Group Co., Limited

ZERO-Y LIMITED
ZH INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

ZHAOHUI (SHANGHAI) DECORATION MATERIALS CO.,
LIMITED

ZHONG RONG TIAN HUI (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
ZHONG YI IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
ZHONGZHENG SECURITIES SHARES LIMITED

ZIP INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

Zetu Trading Limited

Zhen Xin Jewelery Limited

Zheng Yu Investment Co., Limited

Zhongyutang Hongkong Clinic Co., Limited
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